
IP 
20

IK 
06

1 x LED

3 W

260 lm

87 lm/W

6500 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

14%

260 lm

3 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.51 in

Width: 5.51 in

Height: 2.17 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Color of housing: Black

Electric 

System power: 3 W

Protection 

IP: 20

IK: 06

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
LEDEM-SPOT-E RD140-3W-DALI-AS/W-EM3-BL
572005001400
OPPLE

Emergency Lighting Spot Ø140mm-3W-260lm-6500K-150°-DALI-Emergency 3h 

Light output 1 
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